Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Dimenzija:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

41.097.71

BAROQUE
BAROQUE, wooden single bottle gift box,

beige

10 x10.2x35cm

0.34 kg

0.376 kg

45

30/1

0.245 mx0.385 mx0.546 m
11.28 kg

8605040025642
442090990000

11



